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NOTIFICATION
DEPARTMENT OF FILM & TELEVISION

NCA LAHORE

SINDH

The following Candidates have been shortlisted for interview for admission in the first year (Foundation Course)
Session 2021 for the reserved seats of SINDH. They are directed to appear before the Interview Committee at
Aptech Learning Pakistan, Suit # 202, 2nd floor, progressive centre, Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi. 

Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate.

12No of Candidates:

Roll Number Name Father Name

06601

06603

06607

06608

06609

06612

06614

06616

06617

06621

06625

06629

Mr. Muahmmad Abdullah

Mr. Mazhar-U-Ddin

Ms. Maryum Mujahid

Mr. Inamullah

Ms. Rabia Khalid

Mr. Emad Farooqi

Ms. Haleema Iqbal

Mr. Amin Hassan

Mr. Kumail Ahmed

Mr. Muhammad Ali Khandurrani

Mr. Imtisal Hussain

Mr. Muhammad Awais

Mr. Maqbol Hussain

Mr. Badar-U-Din

Shaikh Muhammad Mujahid

Mr. Muhammad Hassan Chachar

Mr. Muhammad khalid

Mr. Noor ul Anwar Farooqi

Syed Mohammad Iqbal

Mr. Mirza Hassan

Mr. Naseem Ahmed

Mr. Muhammad Nasir Khan

Mr. Muhammad Hussain Khan

Mr. Abdul Hameed

The list of shortlisted candidates given below is ascending order of roll numbers.

Note:-

OFFICIATING REGISTRAR
FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR

.

.
The Date & Time of interview will be shared on College Website (www.nca.edu.pk) .


