

National College of Arts

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500 Email:principal@nca.edu.pk No: NCA/Edu/37 Date: <u>21/01/2021</u>

SINDH

NOTIFICATION DEPARTMENT OF FILM & TELEVISION NCA LAHORE

The following Candidates have been shortlisted for interview for admission in the first year (Foundation Course) Session <u>2021</u> for the reserved seats of <u>SINDH</u>. They are directed to appear before the Interview Committee at <u>Aptech Learning Pakistan</u>, <u>Suit # 202</u>, <u>2nd floor</u>, <u>progressive centre</u>, <u>Shahrah-e-Faisal</u>, <u>Karachi</u>.

Note:-

- The list of shortlisted candidates given below is ascending order of roll numbers.
- Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate.
- The Date & Time of interview will be shared on College Website (www.nca.edu.pk)

No of Candidates: 12

Roll Number	Name	Father Name
06601	Mr. Muahmmad Abdullah	Mr. Maqbol Hussain
06603	Mr. Mazhar-U-Ddin	Mr. Badar-U-Din
06607	Ms. Maryum Mujahid	Shaikh Muhammad Mujahid
06608	Mr. Inamullah	Mr. Muhammad Hassan Chachar
06609	Ms. Rabia Khalid	Mr. Muhammad khalid
06612	Mr. Emad Farooqi	Mr. Noor ul Anwar Farooqi
06614	Ms. Haleema Iqbal	Syed Mohammad Iqbal
06616	Mr. Amin Hassan	Mr. Mirza Hassan
06617	Mr. Kumail Ahmed	Mr. Naseem Ahmed
06621	Mr. Muhammad Ali Khandurrani	Mr. Muhammad Nasir Khan
06625	Mr. Imtisal Hussain	Mr. Muhammad Hussain Khan
06629	Mr. Muhammad Awais	Mr. Abdul Hameed

FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR OFFICIATING REGISTRAR